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Mpo>xusaHue + 3aBTpak

ueHa HOMep/CyTKU, 3aBTpaK BKJIIOYEH, OJINTEJSIbHOCTb NPO>XXUBaAHUA OT 3 CYTOK

KaTeropus
HOMepa

1B3p

2B3p

3B3p

4B3p

1B3p+1peb

1B3p+2peb

2B3p+1peb

2B3p+2pebd

Adynnekc
Habn c
rMaHoOpaMHbIM
BMOOM Ha
ropbl

27400

27400

30840

27400

29400

29400

Adynnekc
TBUH C
NnaHoOpaMHbIM
BMAOOM Ha
ropbil

27400

27400

30840

27400

29400

29400

LWane c
Teppacon u
BUAOM Ha
ropbl

48400

48400

48400

48400

48400

48400

48400

48400

Bunna c
Teppacon u
BWAOM Ha
ropbl

48400

48400

48400

48400

48400

48400

48400

48400




